
Standby Players
Michael Ablove mablove@comcast.net 978-771-3799 em
Don Black d.r.black@charter.net 508-864-7242 em
Lyda Budrys lydabudrys@gmail.com 978-302-4433 em
Nancy Cappallo ncrispin@gmail.com 978-302-2125 em
Louis DiMola dimola66@gmail.com 978-857-6384 text
John Dionne johndionne190@gmail.com  978-732-3220 text
Kevin Egan kevineganworld@hotmail.com  978-302-8788 
Carol Hasse carolh526@gmail.com  978-868-6805 em
Richard Hayes rhayes19613W@yahoo.com 978-771-8853 text
Mary Jennings atheyjennings@gmail.com 978-877-3799 text
Brian Kozik bkozik@comcast.net 978-407-0012 em
Ken Kozik kfkozik@outlook.com 617-394-8197 em
Steve Lane steve@interactivemgmt.com  508-423-9000 
Marilou Lonsdale melonsdale@comcast.net 603-801-8857 em
Ross Losch rlosch@comcast.net 978-869-4871 text
Bob Margolius bobmargolius52@gmail.com 978-337-5763 em
Joyce McGuane joyce.mcguane@gmail.com 978-302-3946 em
Mac McMillian BigMacin6@gmail.com 978-256-3706 em
Marcia Melanson mmelon@verizon.net 978-448-0009
Bob Mullins bobmullins4646@gmail.com 978-337-6912 text
Reaney Palmer alicereaney@icloud.com 978-433-2575 em
Marty Pothier martinpothier@pothierphoto.com  325-829-1367 em
Jim Salemme jamessalemme@comcast.net 978-621-8532 em
Bill Seldon billseldon711@gmail.com 978-399-8459 em
Russ Smith rsmith481@comcast.net  978-833-3656 text
Graham Walter gwalter5@yahoo.com 603-491-3207 em
Stan Wojcik stanw6@yahoo.com 857-262-3042 text


